

S.T. 2(9)22

27.08.2024

Today is fixed for apperance and further cross of PW-4

Both sides are present today.

NO witness is present today.

Fixing 16.11.2024 for further cross of PW-4

Prosecution to takes steps.

Todate for apperance.

D/corr by me

4th ADJ, Alipore